

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.Nos.1-2 & 3-4 in

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5740-5741 OF 2005

THE COMMISSIONER, CORPN. OF CHENNAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R. SIVASANKARA MEHTA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 19/09/2006 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S. Gowthaman, Adv.

For M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co. ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.L.V. Iyer, Sr. Adv.

Mr. P.B. Suresh, Adv., Mr. Vipin Nair, Adv.

For M/S. Temple Law Firm ,Adv

Mr. V. Krishnamurthy, Adv.

Mr. Amit K. Sharma, Adv.

For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A.Nos. 1 to 4 are allowed.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER